aster of Commerce 4™ Se

Master o [ mester Examination held in November, 2023

Result of the each candidate is shown in the column of Result,

column of result mean pass.

SUBJECTS
Paper
Paper-1
Paper -2
Paper-3

- PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. M.Com-1V Sem/N/1

Code
M.C.401

M.C.402
M.C.403

RESULT OF THE

[Golden Chance]

Subject Code Description

Project Planning and Control
Knowledge Management
Business Ethics and Corporate G

overnance

Every student has to select any one group from the two groups selected in the third semester ( Selected group in the
4'™ Semester will be having three papers) (MC. 404 to MC. 421 )

Paper-4
Paper-§
Paper-6
Paper -7

Group A : Marketing
Advertising and Sales Management
Services Marketing

Consumer Behaviour

Group C : International Business

International Business Environment
Global Financial Management
International Marketing Management

Group E : Applied Economics
Macro Economic Analysis and Policy
Economics of Services

World Trading System

Maximum Marks : 4™ Sem.
1* to 3™ Semester
Total Marks

M.C.422

MC.404
MC.405
MC.406

MC.410
MC.411
MC.412

MC.416
MC.417
MC.418

700

2100
2800

Roll No Regd. No Name of the
Candidate

Re-appear Candidates

Select Group From A-F
Select Group From A-F
Select Group From A-F
Comprehensive Viva-Voce

Group B : Human Resource Management

Organizational Change and Development

Training and Development
Compensation Management

roup D : in inacne

Advanced Corporate Accounting

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management

Advanced Auditing

Group F : Banking and Insurance

Bank Legislation
Risk Management
Actuarial Practice

Marks have been shown in the

MC.407
MC.408
MC.40Y

MC.413

Ist Division with Distinction : 2100 or more marks
1st Division  : 1680 to 2099 rr_larks
2nd Division : Below 1680 marks

Father’s Name

112851 18216000910  MANPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH

112852 . 41190005019  BABITA
112853 41160005003  NEHA JINDAL

112854 18015001220 PARIKA

112855 17518003608 MANOJ KUMAR

112856 18015001342  ANUJ SHARMA

112857 15116000484 PARVEEN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

PAL

112858 15-USOL-8301 VIVAK KUMAR

Chand.igarh
February of , 2024

Total - 08 ' . | \’Y\
HEL e o

%

DHARMVIR
SURINDER JINDAL

MANOJ CHHABRA
SHER SINGH

SANDEEP SHARMA

PAL
ROOP LAL

Mother’s Name

BALJIT KAUR

KULJIT KAUR
RAMA JINDAL

NEETU CHHABRA
BIRMATI DEVI

KSHAMA DEVI

- MAMTA RANI PAL.-

BIMLA DEVI

MC.414
MC.418

MC.419
MC.420
MC.421

Result

1908

1710
1621

1651
Fail

2055
1840

1820

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)

Controller of Examinations



